Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTC-220
Introduction
UTC-220 features one-piece solution and fan-less design that easy to embedded into kiosk chassis or wall mount type. Continuation of the advantage from UTC series, It is easy to
integrate key peripherals and display systems for diversified self-service and interactive signage deploy in different application areas. The systems deliver updated information with
well-designed interactive interfaces, fully ensure relevant content and targeted promotions are delivered.
Specifications

UTC-220F
UTC-220G
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-220FP-ATO0E 21.5" P T/S, Core i5 6300U, 4GB RAM, Open-frame
UTC-220GP-ATO0E 21.5" P T/S, Pentium N4200, 4GB RAM, Open-frame
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1700000596-11 Power Cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1830mm
1700018704 Power Cord UK BSI 2P 10A 250V 180cm 18AWG
Peripherals for UTC-220 Series
Tentative Part No. Description
UTC-200P-C1E 5M Camera Module For UTC-220/232 (USB connection)
UTC-200P-R1E RFID Reader For UTC-220/232 (USB connection)
UTC-200P-W0E (G) UTC WIFI KIT,EWM-W163, M.2, 2T2R, BT4.1 for
UTC-220/232G
UTC-200P-W1E (F) UTC WIFI KIT, DNXA-116, 2Tx/2Rx for UTC-220/232F
UTC-200P-S1E 10W speaker 60X60X24.9mm for UTC-220/232
UTC-200P-Q0E 2D Barcode Module (Honeywell) for UTC-220/232
(USB connection)
* The cable is not been included due to different installation environment.
I/O View
15.20